DIY Puzzle

Instructions No. 2522
Difficulty: Beginner 7.7 .7 .7

Working time: 3 Hours

Puzzles are a great activity for young and old. The individual puzzle pieces are put together one by one and
at the end you get a complete picture. In this tutorial we will show you how to create your own puzzle quickly
and easily. Perfectly suitable as a gift.

Create o DY puzzie

1. First remove the puzzle from the frame.
2. Design the frame as you like with any watercolour paint.

3. After drying, arrange the silicone stamps on an acrylic block and apply stamping ink with a dabbing brush.
Press the stamps firmly onto the puzzle.

4. Once the ink has dried, the motifs can be coloured with brush pens and watercolours.

Important: To ensure that you enjoy your silicone stamps for a long time, they must be cleaned with stamp
cleaner after use.



Must Have

VBS Blank puzzle, 35 pieces

©3,79 €

ltem details

Quantity: +

Add to

shopping &
cart



https://www.vbs-hobby.nl/en/vbs-blank-puzzle-35-pieces-a189659/
https://www.vbs-hobby.nl/en/vbs-blank-puzzle-35-pieces-a189659/
https://www.vbs-hobby.nl/en/vbs-blank-puzzle-35-pieces-a189659/

New instructions

Straight to your inbox every week

Arficle information:

Article number

861359

54417703

542708-08

120708

761482

542791

81155202

Article name

VBS Blank puzzle, 35 pieces

VBS Silicone stamp "Row of houses"
Staz-On Stamp padBlack

Painting sponge "Stippling Brush", set of 3
Brush pen Koi Coloring Brush Set, 12 colours
Stamp cleaner, 56ml

AKADEMIE watercolour box with 24 half cups

Qty


https://www.vbs-hobby.nl/en/newsletter/

