DIY Puzzle

Instructions No. 2522

Difficulty: Beginner

Working time: 3 Hours

Puzzles are a great activity for young and old. The individual puzzle pieces are put together one by one and at the end you get a complete picture. In this tutorial we will show you how to create your own puzzle quickly and easily. Perfectly suitable as a gift.



Create a DIY puzzle

- 1. First remove the puzzle from the frame.
- 2. Design the frame as you like with any watercolour paint.
- 3. After drying, arrange the silicone stamps on an acrylic block and apply stamping ink with a dabbing brush. Press the stamps firmly onto the puzzle.
- 4. Once the ink has dried, the motifs can be coloured with brush pens and watercolours.

Important: To ensure that you enjoy your silicone stamps for a long time, they must be cleaned with stamp cleaner after use.

Must Have





New instructions

Straight to your inbox every week



Article information:

Article number	Article name	Qty
861359	VBS Blank puzzle, 35 pieces	1
54417703	VBS Silicone stamp "Row of houses"	1
542708-08	Staz-On Stamp padBlack	1
120708	Painting sponge "Stippling Brush", set of 3	1
761482	Brush pen Koi Coloring Brush Set, 12 colours	1
542791	Stamp cleaner, 56ml	1
81155202	AKADEMIE watercolour box with 24 half cups	1.